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Appendix A:  BSEP Measure Planning Update April  6, 2016

DATE GROUP NOTE

Weds, Jan 6 Principals BSEP Measure Planning Update

Tues, Jan 12 P&O Committee Annual Report, First Interim

Thurs, Jan 21 Management Team BSEP Planning Update

Saturday, January 23 Board Retreat BSEP Measure Issues Overview

Monday Jan 25 Classified Annual Meeting BSEP Planning Update

Tuesday, January 26 P&O Committee Discuss BSEP, GF, LCAP priorities

Wednesday, February 3 Principals Discuss class size, public meetings

Thursday, February 4 BUSD/Berkeley leaders Focus groups with Paul Goodwin

Tuesday, February 9 P&O Committee Teacher Template, revenue

Tuesday, February 16 Supt Budget Advisory Comm. BSEP Update

 Wednesday, February 17 Small Public: Conversation Evening at King Middle School

Thursday, February 18 Berkeley Federation of Teachers Focus on CSR issues

Monday, February 22 Schools Fund Overview and Questions

Thursday, February 25 Big Public: Workshop Evening at Board Room 

 Wednesday, March 2 Small Public: Conversation Evening at BHS Library

Tuesday, March 8 Black Parents Affinity Group Brief overview and survey

Tuesday, March 8 P&O Committee Budget overview, CSR 16-17

Thursday, March 10 Small Public: Conversation Evening at Rosa Parks

Monday, March 14 Small Public: Conversation Afternoon at Malcolm X

Tuesday, March 15 Small Public: Conversation LeConte en español

Monday, March 21 BHS Student Leadership BSEP Priorities

Monday, March 21 PTA Council BSEP Overview and Priorities

Tuesday, March 22 P&O Committee BSEP Planning Update

Wednesday, March 23 Board CSR for 2016-17

Monday, April 4 Rosa Parks SGC BSEP Overview

Tuesday, April 5 Supt. Budget Advisory Comm BSEP Update

Wednesday, April 6 Malcolm X Staff Revenue and Expenses etc

Wednesday, April 6 Board Report public input

Friday, April 8 Leadership East Bay BSEP Overview

Tuesday, April 12 John Muir BSEP Overview

Tuesday, April 12 Berkeley High Staff BSEP Overview

Tuesday, April 12 P&O Committee First Draft of Measure

Thursday, April 14 Berkeley Democratic Club BSEP and BUSD Overview

Tuesday, April 19 P&O Committee BSEP Music, Library 2016=17

Wednesday, April 20 Board First Draft of Measure

Tuesday, April 26 P&O Committee PD, PE, Tech 2016-17

Tuesday, May 3 BOCA BSEP Overview

Tuesday, May 10 P&O Committee BSEP 2016-17 Plans & revised measure

Wednesday, May 18 Board Final Draft Measure

Tuesday, May 24 P&O BSEP 2016-17 Plans

Wednesday, June 1 Board Board approve Measure


